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1 21 MC25133290 MANE PADMAWATI VJNT 9.74 60.80 61.50 53.72

2 28 MC25112211 YASH DNYANDEV SHINGARE VJNT 89.20 75.40 45.00 APPEARING

3 30 MC25106154 DAPKAR PRAVIN PRABHAKAR VJNT 87.35 84.46 53.00 55.67

4 31 MC25105786 PRAGATI SURAJSING PARDESHI VJNT 87.21 86.60 81.33 78.13

5 40 MC25123021 PRAMOD GAUTAM KEDAR VJNT 85.21 65.40 81.33 88.31

6 66 MC25102063 VISHAL RAMESH RATHOD VJNT 77.83 83.80 51.00 75.50

7 69 MC25113311 SHWETA SANJAY NAGE VJNT 76.92 81.60 53.23 77.33

8 80 MC25123409 PRATIK SUNIL PATIL VJNT 73.54 81.60 78.17 73.37

9 102 MC25124028 UMER ALI JAVEED AHMED SHIKALKAR VJNT 69.71 65.60 50.62 65.92

10 128 MC25128925 KIRAN LAXMAN POKALE VJNT 63.16 70.00 55.54 61.72

11 133 MC25129280 GANESH BHAGWAN BATULE VJNT 61.28 70.80 81.33 66.70

12 157 MC25121951 PRAJWAL SUBODH GHUGE VJNT 56.55 51.00 75.67 APPEARING

13 160 MC25121881 ADITYA KANBARAO HARAL VJNT 56.55 81.20 55.00 69.33

14 161 MC25129393 VEDANT GANESH KOKARE VJNT 56.55 72.80 45.67 72.00

15 175 MC25100769 PRIYANKA VILAS KUMAVAT VJNT 51.41 53.50 60.17 78.51

16 192 MC25100907 ASMITA ASHOK TAKLE VJNT 49.35 79.60 75.17 76.94

17 223 MC25107412 RUTUJA BALASAHEB JAYBHAY VJNT 41.46 77.40 74.50 79.00

18 253 MC25103008 ROHAN VIJAY DHAIGUDE VJNT 36.50 62.60 51.69 APPEARING

19 260 MC25117026 BHOKARE PAYAL PRASHANT VJNT 34.52 69.40 69.83 79.50

20 279 MC25105865 MANGESH KESHAV BHOGE VJNT 29.90 63.67 71.33 APPEARING

21 295 MC25105759 VAISHNAVI SHAMRAO SONWALKAR VJNT 25.48 77.40 59.00 69.86

22 318 MC25123466 SHUBHAM ASHOK CHORAMALE VJNT 16.98 60.00 57.33 APPEARING

23 330 MC25108901 TAKALE YUVRAJ PANDURANG VJNT 13.54 68.60 57.17 APPEARING
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1 33 MC25123997 PATANGE RUSHIKESH MUKUND SEBC 85.39 88.80 96.67 71.52

2 129 MC25103934 SURAJ SANJAY JADHAV SEBC 63.16 58.80 52.00 APPEARING

3 130 MC25103191 CHAVAN ADITYA SATAPA SEBC 63.15 73.20 62.17 59.10

4 213 MC25102115 GANESH PRATAP MARATHE SEBC 44.53 65.80 77.50 70.71

5 215 MC25101533 ADITYA PANDURANG BOBADE SEBC 44.53 75.80 70.67 APPEARING

6 228 MC25105442 NEHA SUDHIR RAWATE SEBC 41.46 81.80 57.17 69.58

7 230 MC25128684 LAGAD PRATIK HANUMANT SEBC 41.45 73.40 76.33 68.59

8 258 MC25111525 SWAPNIL SANJAY PAWAR SEBC 34.52 76.60 76.67 73.25

9 262 MC25126272 DUDHATE RUTUJA PRALHAD SEBC 34.52 79.20 63.38 75.25

10 272 MC25126066 KHAPALE SAURABH POPAT SEBC 31.66 52.40 68.00 68.19

11 288 MC25112621 PRATHAMESH GANESHRAO GAWANDE SEBC 27.27 73.60 69.33 66.78

12 322 MC25129101 AKANKSHA PRAVIN PATIL SEBC 15.60 74.60 75.33 APPEARING

13 337 MC25128180 SWAPNIL KRUSHNAT PHADATARE SEBC 10.52 56.20 58.15 74.75
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1 20 MC25110143 SBC 90.77 56.40 46.92 73.92

2 109 MC25101976 SBC 67.36 58.60 72.33 79.10

3 125 MC25112687 SBC 63.16 93.20 66.17 78.42

4 263 MC25126582 SBC 34.52 77.00 58.50 APPEARING

5 286 MC25109647 SBC 27.27 40.20 73.50 APPEARING

6 290 MC25102244 SBC 27.27 45.40 68.67 57.14

7 292 MC25101290 SBC 27.27 58.00 50.46 66.24

KIRAN KISAN ADAT

ANIKET SANJAY AS

GANGOTRI RAVIND

PRASAD ANIL NAN

BHIMNALE SAKET 

SAPKAL YASH DEV

HARSHAL SUNIL SA
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1 96 MC25119753 SC 7.94 67.80 61.23 74.86

2 105 MC25100417 SC 67.36 66.40 86.33 75.17

3 119 MC25108149 SC 65.86 64.80 43.17 APPEARING

4 150 MC25121230 SC 58.79 83.00 50.67 77.08

5 177 MC25124354 SC 51.41 67.00 58.15 65.97

6 196 MC25101151 SC 49.35 85.00 55.67 67.70

7 197 MC25118356 SC 49.00 66.80 75.17 64.41

8 238 MC25120781 ADITYA VAIDYA SC 39.40 70.20 70.92 69.21

9 248 MC25112055 SC 36.50 77.80 74.67 65.56

10 254 MC25124002 SC 36.50 47.80 46.77 58.58

11 287 MC25113022 SC 27.27 53.20 73.17 62.90

12 321 MC25115627 SC 15.60 83.80 77.33 APPEARING

13 326 MC25120975 SC 15.60 73.20 62.92 77.48

ASHISH SURESH PU

NISHA ANIL SHIND

JAYRATNA SHRIMA

RAJNANDINI RAJU

UGHADE RAHUL R

TANUJA PUNDLIK 

GODBOLE SEJAL R

CHIRAG SANJAY PI

KARTIK BRAMHAN

SANJOG SANTOSH

GAJBHIV UJWALA 

SAMIKSHA DILIP P

Dr. D.Y.Patil Technical Campus (MCA)

MASTER IN COMPURER APPLICATION (2 Years) Admissions A.Y. 2025-26
 ACAP Provisional Merit List (SC)

Sr. No. Merit No Application ID Candidate Name Category CET Percentage SSC Total
Percentage

HSC Total
Percentage

Qualifying
Percentage



This is computer generated list and do not need signature.

Dr. D.Y. Patil Academic Education Excellence Federation

No. 32/1/A/7, Varale, Tal - Maval, Dist - Pune 410507 website: 

1 1 MC25107177 ABUL AISH OPEN 98.67 64.4 59.4 APPEARING

2 2 MC25123397 DEVAL DILIP RATHOD OPEN 98.06 71.83 77.33 80

3 3 MC25103980 PALLAVI DILIP VYAWAHARE OPEN 97.63 90.40 61.33 71.81

4 4 MC25103245 SHREYASH JANAK KALE OPEN 97.39 89.00 58.50 APPEARING

5 5 MC25100054 AKANKSHA ASHWIN JAISWAL OPEN 96.39 88.40 88.67 72.81

6 6 MC25104372 CHETNA TRIPATHI OPEN 96.39 85.00 77.17 APPEARING

7 7 MC25119984 TEJAS KRUSHNAT PACHUPATE OPEN 96.11 78.20 63.00 80.04

8 8 MC25110026 RADHA SHARMA SHARMA OPEN 95.55 85.80 85.80 72.90

9 9 MC25122523 GHUMARE DNYANESHWAR ARJUN OPEN 94.43 94.00 74.15 APPEARING

10 10 MC25126123 AJINKYA VINOD CHANDANWAR OPEN 94.43 78.60 66.31 63.32

11 11 MC25129421 YASH ANIL LONSUNE OPEN 93.55 87.00 92.00 APPEARING

12 12 MC25116098 VINIT PANSARE OPEN 93.55 76.67 68.20 APPEARING

13 13 MC25120110 CHAITANYA KUMAR OPEN 93.41 79.17 67.00 APPEARING

14 14 MC25108720 SANIKA SANTOSH HAJARE OPEN 92.34 85.20 87.17 74.88

15 15 MC25109582 ANKIT INDRAJEET YADAV OPEN 92.34 81.60 52.00 APPEARING

16 16 MC25120314 PRAJWAL SURESH PUJARI OPEN 90.97 75.80 84.67 67.30

17 17 MC25124031 GAURAV SAMBHAJI PATIL OPEN 90.97 71.60 82.17 76.60

18 18 MC25102238 UJALA OPEN 90.77 75.00 68.60 77.78

19 19 MC25113708 PAWAR SUDHANSHU SANJAY OPEN 90.77 75.40 53.85 59.51

20 22 MC25129514 NAGESH BHUJANGRAO DALVI OPEN 9.74 60.00 80.00 56.67

21 23 MC25108254 WAGH SUJIT LAXMAN OPEN 9.74 76.20 65.00 77.50

22 25 MC25100756 CHIDDARWAR VAISHNAVI SHAILESH OPEN 89.20 80.20 95.83 APPEARING

23 26 MC25107117 KAVITA VANDEO INGLE OPEN 89.20 95.60 79.33 89.33

24 27 MC25103408 KULKARNI SANIKA JAYDEEP OPEN 89.20 80.60 77.83 APPEARING

25 29 MC25106398 SWARAJ SANJAY NANANDKAR OPEN 87.35 97.60 64.33 APPEARING

26 32 MC25100943 PRANAV KUMAR OPEN 87.21 82.00 71.20 APPEARING

27 34 MC25116505 ADITYA SAJEEV OPEN 85.39 58.60 85.40 80.95

28 35 MC25107645 GOVIND MAHADEV GORE OPEN 85.39 74.60 77.17 78.70

29 36 MC25123704 SAKSHI SAHEBRAO JADHAV OPEN 85.39 90.20 72.67 87.30

30 37 MC25102049 RAHUL OPEN 85.39 69.80 63.00 APPEARING

31 38 MC25125157 SHRIYASH SHIVAJI PATIL OPEN 85.21 89.80 81.83 78.54

32 39 MC25111737 KEDARNATH PANDHARINATH GURAV OPEN 85.21 87.20 81.50 76.30
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33 41 MC25130844 GOPAL PRASAD MAHTO OPEN 85.21 81.80 76.20 APPEARING

34 42 MC25111365 TANVI PRAVIN GUNDRE OPEN 85.21 95.00 72.00 61.31

35 43 MC25100903 KAKADE MADHAVI NITIN OPEN 85.21 78.00 69.33 APPEARING

36 44 MC25118394 PRATIK TANAJI SHINDE OPEN 85.21 84.20 65.00 APPEARING

37 45 MC25106752 MANSI MOHAN ADHAV OPEN 85.21 89.40 63.38 80.58

38 46 MC25120560 MAYURESH AHIRE OPEN 85.21 88.00 61.67 APPEARING

39 47 MC25127373 HAGE PRAYAG RAMDAS OPEN 82.96 91.80 80.33 APPEARING

40 48 MC25111050 ARYAN PANDEY OPEN 82.96 74.50 74.80 77.63

41 49 MC25106148 YASH RAJENDRA MENDHEKAR OPEN 82.83 89.40 93.33 57.81

42 50 MC25121380 DEEPALI HAVGIRAAV PATIL OPEN 82.83 90.60 87.67 81.08

43 51 MC25106342 KHALADKAR ROHAN VITTHAL OPEN 82.83 83.80 84.17 62.85

44 52 MC25107719 TANYA MITTAL OPEN 82.83 71.20 83.40 82.00

45 53 MC25110951 AARTI RAJENDRA GUNDGOLE OPEN 80.54 89.20 76.62 75.71

46 54 MC25107770 MD AYAN REYAZUDDIN AHAMAD OPEN 80.54 82.00 72.20 69.09

47 55 MC25106918 ADITI ARUN DABARE OPEN 80.54 81.20 65.50 APPEARING

48 56 MC25112186 GODAVAREE GAVALIKAR OPEN 80.00 86.20 82.17 APPEARING

49 57 MC25116584 JAGTAP AKANKSHA DHANAJIRAO OPEN 80.00 74.00 78.17 APPEARING

50 58 MC25101289 GAURAV KUMAR OPEN 80.00 68.40 69.80 74.00

51 59 MC25113781 DIVESH YOGESH PATIL OPEN 80.00 79.00 66.33 79.80

52 60 MC25109352 RIZWAN UR RAHEMAN ANSARI OPEN 80.00 67.80 56.92 72.20

53 61 MC25120166 KAUSTUBH MANSING PATIL OPEN 80.00 85.60 51.83 APPEARING

54 62 MC25112382 SARTHAK VIJAY NAIKWADE OPEN 77.83 66.00 89.33 64.59

55 63 MC25126199 PRANJALI BHAIRAVNATH KALE OPEN 77.83 90.20 85.00 APPEARING

56 64 MC25108142 ANUSHKA PRASHANT KAPSE OPEN 77.83 67.60 75.17 65.17

57 65 MC25113654 PRAMOD RAMESH HOLKAR OPEN 77.83 70.00 51.17 APPEARING

58 67 MC25124304 PRIYANSH UPADHYAY OPEN 76.92 74.80 68.40 65.67

59 68 MC25107576 ANUSHKA ANIL KULKARNI OPEN 76.92 81.60 61.17 74.64

60 70 MC25108728 SUJAL RAJESH AMRUTKAR OPEN 76.92 72.80 52.50 APPEARING

61 71 MC25119323 SNEHAL NITIN KHODE OPEN 74.78 93.20 89.83 APPEARING

62 72 MC25116114 AMAR DATTATRAY SAWADE OPEN 74.78 55.00 83.67 72.97

63 73 MC25118201 PRASAD RATANLAL TOSHNIWAL OPEN 74.78 86.80 76.50 73.25

64 74 MC25128146 ROHAN PRALHAD NIMBORE OPEN 74.78 85.00 72.33 78.70
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65 75 MC25107374 SURAJ SOMNATH KHANDGE OPEN 74.78 66.20 67.00 70.80

66 76 MC25131308 PEEYUSH BAJPAYEE OPEN 74.78 63.00 66.60 APPEARING

67 77 MC25129912 SHRADDHA SAINATH PATIL OPEN 74.78 77.80 51.38 75.33

68 78 MC25118861 OMKAR SUNIL HIRUGADE OPEN 74.78 46.20 47.17 APPEARING

69 79 MC25110059 YASHIKA ISHWARSINGH GAUTAM OPEN 73.54 83.80 84.50 88.50

70 81 MC25109652 DIGAMBAR SHANKAR SHINDE OPEN 73.54 77.80 68.62 77.53

71 82 MC25101348 MIHIR SUNIL CHAVAN OPEN 73.54 70.60 67.50 77.98

72 83 MC25101142 AMRUTA ARJUN WAKSHE OPEN 73.54 78.40 60.00 58.10

73 84 MC25131181 KEDAR GAURAV CHUDAMAN OPEN 73.53 56.40 74.83 APPEARING

74 85 MC25111552 PARALIKAR RASIKA SUNIL OPEN 71.15 81.80 91.17 63.28

75 86 MC25111207 SHREEKRUSHNA SIDDHESHWAR WAGH OPEN 71.15 74.20 85.67 APPEARING

76 87 MC25122652 ILAGE SAMRUDDHI DHANAJI OPEN 71.15 89.40 81.83 APPEARING

77 88 MC25119691 NEHA BHARTI OPEN 71.15 78.00 78.40 APPEARING

78 89 MC25121022 GUND GAURI PRAKASH OPEN 71.15 84.20 70.50 82.20

79 90 MC25101537 TEJAS VAIBHAV TENDULKAR OPEN 71.15 62.20 64.67 APPEARING

80 91 MC25126060 RAHUL PATIL OPEN 71.15 45.50 49.29 72.43

81 92 MC25100753 PRUTHVIRAJ JAYANT GADUGALE OPEN 71.15 74.00 43.67 APPEARING

82 93 MC25120953 UMESH KARBHARI CHONDHE OPEN 7.94 81.80 75.83 78.10

83 94 MC25122129 AKOLKAR SAGAR ARJUN OPEN 7.94 74.80 68.50 77.70

84 95 MC25103259 KADAM SANSKRUTI SACHIN OPEN 7.94 77.80 63.33 63.36

85 97 MC25114136 SRUSHTI SUNIL LAGAD OPEN 7.41 63.60 66.83 APPEARING

86 98 MC25118693 KARDILE JAYESH KANIFNATH OPEN 7.41 51.60 45.23 75.10

87 99 MC25101581 ATHARVA BASUTKAR OPEN 69.71 81.20 79.50 APPEARING

88 100 MC25120351 PIYUSH RAJENDRA PAWAR OPEN 69.71 81.60 71.50 71.82

89 101 MC25126449 MANE AKSHAY SANJAY OPEN 69.71 66.60 51.23 82.89

90 103 MC25104368 ALISHA KHOJEKAR OPEN 69.71 69.40 45.69 51.71

91 104 MC25100722 SWAMI SATIKSHA VINOD OPEN 67.36 88.60 95.67 73.16

92 106 MC25118032 KARAN RAMESH BHONGALE OPEN 67.36 60.40 78.33 73.20

93 107 MC25112393 MORE ABHAY MANGESH OPEN 67.36 63.00 76.33 66.21

94 108 MC25118663 GIRISH KUMAR VERMA OPEN 67.36 72.00 74.00 56.20

95 110 MC25111544 ANUSHKA LAXMAN SURWASE OPEN 67.36 90.00 71.17 APPEARING

96 111 MC25105286 HARSHVARDHAN VIKRAM PATIL OPEN 67.36 86.80 57.67 APPEARING
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97 112 MC25109567 DHANASHRI DILIP SHINDE OPEN 65.86 85.60 92.67 72.75

98 113 MC25101490 SNEHA SANJAY MALI OPEN 65.86 60.80 83.00 72.17

99 114 MC25100488 PREA B VARGHESE OPEN 65.86 67.20 81.33 81.57

100 115 MC25104157 SHIWALI OPEN 65.86 75.20 75.80 72.00

101 116 MC25106023 SAURAV SHRIKRISHNA ADHAO OPEN 65.86 70.80 71.83 APPEARING

102 117 MC25111175 PATIL GAURI YUVRAJ OPEN 65.86 86.40 71.33 74.71

103 118 MC25116218 HARSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA OPEN 65.86 63.80 59.80 70.09

104 120 MC25107366 ATHARVA PRAKASHRAO SHIRBHATE OPEN 63.16 68.60 81.67 APPEARING

105 121 MC25132849 HARSH TARUNBHAI PATEL OPEN 63.16 62.33 73.73 82.00

106 122 MC25103724 RENUKA DOKE OPEN 63.16 79.20 73.17 APPEARING

107 124 MC25117893 KAUMUDI SHARANGDHAR SUTAR OPEN 63.16 89.00 66.50 86.60

108 126 MC25110045 SAHIL SANJAY DHANE OPEN 63.16 85.00 61.50 56.26

109 127 MC25110151 PARDESI SURJEET SINH GIRDHARI SINH OPEN 63.16 73.80 60.15 71.72
110 131 MC25131834 SHINDE SHREYA SATISH OPEN 61.28 75.80 91.50 68.12

111 132 MC25103816 SANKET BHARAT SHENDE OPEN 61.28 73.80 81.33 APPEARING

112 134 MC25104550 PRACHI JAGDISH PATIL OPEN 61.28 72.33 78.83 APPEARING

113 135 MC25120015 RUPALI KHUSHAL POLE OPEN 61.28 67.40 72.83 80.30
114 136 MC25110922 DIMPAL MANOJ INGALE OPEN 61.28 72.00 67.83 69.10

115 137 MC25123794 PRATIKSHA DATTA DAPHAL OPEN 61.28 81.00 67.67 89.40

116 138 MC25103433 NIKITA SANTOSH JAGTAP OPEN 61.28 86.60 63.50 75.50

117 139 MC25116305 RODE SANHITA RAHUL OPEN 61.28 78.67 63.50 APPEARING

118 140 MC25112916 MENGADE VIVEK DILIP OPEN 61.28 69.00 60.83 77.80

119 141 MC25112141 MAGDUM SHARV BALASAHEB OPEN 58.79 79.40 87.83 87.20

120 142 MC25100132 KRUSHNAL PRAVIN PATIL OPEN 58.79 75.40 78.50 66.20

121 143 MC25109613 ELGEENA SAMUEL OPEN 58.79 65.40 78.00 77.60

122 144 MC25127240 PRAJWAL VINOD JOLHE OPEN 58.79 76.00 70.33 APPEARING

123 145 MC25112599 KUNAL KAILAS BADHE OPEN 58.79 85.40 66.83 81.00
124 146 MC25119638 SHIVRAJ ANIL THORAT OPEN 58.79 62.40 66.00 62.06

125 147 MC25122621 NIKITA UTTAM DIGHE OPEN 58.79 86.80 62.62 79.40

126 148 MC25110214 RUTUJA SAMBHAJI PAWAR OPEN 58.79 84.00 56.17 APPEARING

127 149 MC25115498 NIKHIL ROSHANLAL SAXENA OPEN 58.79 64.00 53.17 APPEARING
128 151 MC25132043 PRATIK PANDURANG DEWALKAR OPEN 58.79 56.20 48.83 75.90

129 152 MC25109148 PRANAV SACHIN AWASARKAR OPEN 58.79 68.80 46.33 APPEARING
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130 153 MC25111401 SAKSHI JINDAM OPEN 56.55 71.00 78.67 73.65

131 154 MC25114168 ANURAG ANIL DHANEWAR OPEN 56.55 76.80 78.50 APPEARING

132 155 MC25111785 SHRAVANI VIJAY SUROSHE OPEN 56.55 88.40 77.33 81.00

133 156 MC25110896 SAKSHI BALASO PANDIT OPEN 56.55 82.80 77.33 82.42

134 158 MC25109783 DEEPALI AHUJA OPEN 56.55 85.00 64.80 68.10

135 159 MC25125812 RADHIKA GAJANAN DESHMUKH OPEN 56.55 77.20 63.33 APPEARING

136 162 MC25102270 RANJEET NALAVADE OPEN 53.94 85.60 88.33 82.00

137 163 MC25109398 GAIKWAD MANMATH PRAKASH OPEN 53.94 79.60 82.33 APPEARING

138 164 MC25123811 RANE VIVEK HITENDRA OPEN 53.94 75.60 79.33 69.17

139 165 MC25110357 DEVANSH TRIPATHI OPEN 53.94 59.71 63.00 66.67

140 166 MC25104961 AMIT NANDU PISE OPEN 53.94 53.60 62.50 62.98

141 167 MC25119105 SHETGAR GANESH OPEN 53.94 85.00 60.33 70.19

142 168 MC25106291 ANKITA ANANTRAO JADHAV OPEN 51.41 62.40 83.17 78.86

143 169 MC25103281 DESAI DHRUVIL CHANDUBHAI OPEN 51.41 65.33 69.86 69.10

144 170 MC25126654 PADWAL SAMRUDDHI SAMBHAJIRAO OPEN 51.41 75.80 69.50 82.00

145 171 MC25130974 GAWALI SAMIR ARUN OPEN 51.41 77.40 67.67 APPEARING

146 172 MC25122809 KARUNA MANOHAR PATIL OPEN 51.41 59.20 65.00 65.05

147 173 MC25112784 PRATIK NANASO LAWAND OPEN 51.41 80.00 63.33 64.46

148 174 MC25101106 ABHAY NARENDRA DHAMAL OPEN 51.41 68.20 62.67 APPEARING

149 176 MC25102642 SAMARTH GANESH KARPE OPEN 51.41 70.20 58.17 69.20

150 178 MC25100728 ONKAR DHANAJAY JAGTAP OPEN 51.41 79.60 52.17 68.45

151 179 MC25119342 MAHESH SUKHANAND MATHPATI OPEN 5.93 50.00 85.33 72.08

152 180 MC25132489 KOMALSHRIRAM MULEY OPEN 5.93 54.60 81.67 APPEARING

153 181 MC25118984 SHUKRE SHREYA SHASHIBHUSHAN OPEN 5.93 65.60 74.00 APPEARING
154 182 MC25107395 KHATIK RUSHIKESH PANDURANG OPEN 5.93 68.20 55.00 67.60

155 183 MC25126347 SARANG KISHOR SURYAWANSHI OPEN 5.60 80.00 75.67 APPEARING

156 184 MC25114286 SARITA RAMESH ATHARE OPEN 5.60 77.20 62.50 APPEARING

157 185 MC25121974 PRIYANKA RAJENDRA PATIL OPEN 5.60 72.20 54.92 78.46

158 186 MC25125633 MALIK ROHIT RAMDAS OPEN 5.60 64.00 47.50 55.27

159 187 MC25127409 KRISHNA RAJIV DAKORE OPEN 49.35 77.00 83.50 67.14

160 188 MC25127895 VIVEK SHIDESH MASKE OPEN 49.35 85.60 81.83 APPEARING

161 189 MC25102631 BARBADE SAJJAN SATYAWAN OPEN 49.35 86.60 81.67 APPEARING

162 190 MC25107896 AKUSKAR RUDRANI SHIVSHANKAR OPEN 49.35 72.20 81.17 APPEARING
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163 191 MC25104524 KILOR APURVA DADARAO OPEN 49.35 71.20 80.17 81.00

164 193 MC25104004 TARAPRASAD SUKANT PANDA OPEN 49.35 64.60 74.00 APPEARING

165 194 MC25105941 MIRAJKAR SIDDHI SANTOSH OPEN 49.35 85.40 65.33 APPEARING

166 195 MC25104742 MATHPATI AJIIT SIDRAMAYYA OPEN 49.35 60.00 57.54 69.89

167 198 MC25102500 RAUT DIGAMBAR RAMKISHAN	 OPEN 46.38 66.80 77.00 73.92

168 199 MC25115215 ADITYA GOVIND PATIL OPEN 46.38 68.80 81.00 66.14

169 200 MC25102500 DIGAMBAR RAMKISHAN RAUT OPEN 46.38 66.80 77.00 73.92

170 201 MC25103224 MARGANE SHWETA SHIVANAND OPEN 46.38 73.60 73.83 APPEARING

171 202 MC25116782 RAJASHRI ASHOK POKHARNA OPEN 46.38 75.20 71.67 APPEARING

172 203 MC25122679 PRATHMESH SURESH MISAL OPEN 46.38 68.80 70.62 81.89

173 204 MC25132356 SAMADHAN LAHU SHINDE OPEN 46.38 86.40 67.67 73.25

174 205 MC25131483 SHAIKH ALISHA AJIJ OPEN 46.38 76.80 67.50 APPEARING

175 206 MC25119296 PANDURANG SANTOSH PEKAMWAR OPEN 46.38 84.60 62.50 70.50

176 207 MC25115821 DALAVI NAMRATA NAMDEV OPEN 46.38 79.80 58.17 74.69

177 208 MC25104488 KAYARKAR ARTI VILASRAO OPEN 46.38 65.80 51.85 69.00

178 209 MC25122473 MALPANI MAYUR KISHAN OPEN 46.38 68.40 43.00 65.06

179 210 MC25105809 JUMBAD NIKITA KADUBAL OPEN 44.53 74.00 80.67 70.00

180 211 MC25127204 RENUKA SURYABHAN KARHALE OPEN 44.53 74.80 78.33 78.38
181 212 MC25109278 SHRAVANI PRAVINRAO THAKARE OPEN 44.53 67.60 77.83 APPEARING

182 214 MC25100427 SIDDHARTH KRIPASHANKAR TRIPATHI OPEN 44.53 80.20 75.33 76.00

183 216 MC25119113 SWADEEP ANIL PATIL OPEN 44.53 84.40 69.17 APPEARING

184 217 MC25117284 MADHURI TANAJI JAGADALE OPEN 44.53 81.00 61.50 APPEARING

185 218 MC25115693 LALGE GAYATRI ANIL OPEN 44.53 65.00 59.33 83.00

186 219 MC25127527 SAKSHI DINKAR LAHANE OPEN 44.53 70.80 53.50 70.51

187 220 MC25125968 AKSHAY DNYANESHWAR JADHAV OPEN 44.53 57.00 48.46 66.71

188 221 MC25102052 KANADE SAMADHAN SUNIL OPEN 44.53 61.40 43.85 72.97

189 222 MC25114761 PHULE VAISHNAVI DEEPAK OPEN 41.46 73.00 75.50 APPEARING

190 224 MC25130035 MORE VAISHNAVI DADARAO OPEN 41.46 66.60 70.67 72.61

191 225 MC25109120 SHETE SHREYA SUDHIR OPEN 41.46 83.40 70.50 80.20
192 226 MC25127209 BAPUSAHEB KISHOR SHINDE OPEN 41.46 80.60 68.33 62.50

193 227 MC25106192 PALLAVI RAMESHWAR LIGADE OPEN 41.46 86.20 58.00 65.46

194 229 MC25126436 KAWALE PRASHANT PANDURANG OPEN 41.46 83.80 57.08 APPEARING

195 231 MC25104459 NIKHIL DNYANDEV SAHANE OPEN 4.30 70.20 46.50 APPEARING
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196 232 MC25114226 VAISHNAVI NANDKUMAR BARAVKAR OPEN 4.07 63.60 67.83 72.69

197 233 MC25130924 DNYANESHWARI RAUT OPEN 4.07 65.80 55.08 70.52

198 234 MC25121986 JADHAV SAMEER JANARDHAN	 OPEN 39.40 65.60 48.50 58.83

199 235 MC25105113 TUSHAR BALASAHEB BABAR OPEN 39.40 70.40 83.33 82.20

200 236 MC25131743 ADINATH RAJKUMAR BADURE OPEN 39.40 79.80 80.00 70.47

201 237 MC25126607 DIVYA JIJABA SAKHARE OPEN 39.40 77.60 79.50 APPEARING

202 239 MC25104667 NIKAM SIDDHESH ASHOK OPEN 39.40 78.40 69.38 76.40

203 240 MC25130616 NAVPUTE KARTIK RAM OPEN 39.40 85.80 67.50 APPEARING

204 241 MC25109113 SHRUTI AKESHWAR RAHATE OPEN 39.40 78.20 61.38 61.74

205 242 MC25126176 HARSHVARDHAN BALASAHEB KATKAR OPEN 39.40 66.20 60.00 APPEARING

206 243 MC25109411 NIKHIL BALU KAPUSKAR OPEN 39.40 74.40 58.17 APPEARING

207 244 MC25128048 TRUPTI GORAKH NAVGHANE OPEN 39.40 81.80 57.83 APPEARING

208 245 MC25101712 KIRTI DINESH KULKARNI OPEN 39.40 61.40 55.00 63.17

209 246 MC25122009 GARIMA SANGRAM SINGH OPEN 39.40 44.80 50.62 78.80

210 247 MC25111990 SHELAR AKASH SANDEEP OPEN 36.50 74.20 89.83 APPEARING

211 249 MC25123124 MANDGE ANJALI BALASAHEB OPEN 36.50 82.20 72.15 APPEARING

212 250 MC25113471 GORE AMRUTA RAJESH OPEN 36.50 73.20 61.08 83.66

213 251 MC25130216 BABU MATLORI OPEN 36.50 73.60 57.83 74.50

214 255 MC25119000 SAKSHI RAM GAIKWAD OPEN 36.50 76.20 45.50 APPEARING

215 256 MC25107250 KALE NEHA RAMDAS OPEN 34.52 73.20 74.33 63.40

216 257 MC25128357 AAGE VISHNU MARUTI OPEN 34.52 66.60 86.33 72.25

217 259 MC25107250 KALE NEHA RAMDAS OPEN 34.52 73.20 74.33 74.63

218 261 MC25109937 ASHVINI GANGADHAR KAPALE OPEN 34.52 76.00 67.54 70.00

219 264 MC25130132 WAGH GAURAV SANJAY OPEN 34.51 59.20 64.17 APPEARING

220 265 MC25125741 GARAD ADITYA SHIVAJI OPEN 34.51 73.00 87.83 APPEARING

221 266 MC25133918 MULANI SAIMA  DADASHOK OPEN 34.00 75.20 56.50 APPEARING

222 267 MC25102565 VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI ROMAN OPEN 31.66 70.80 87.17 APPEARING

223 268 MC25123826 SHRAWANI BALAJI BIRAJDAR OPEN 31.66 94.40 81.83 79.83

224 269 MC25126028 LAIKA JAHANGIR MUJAWAR OPEN 31.66 61.20 81.00 69.46

225 270 MC25107230 PATIL NIKHIL JAGADISH OPEN 31.66 81.60 70.50 APPEARING

226 271 MC25107401 GHODAKE RUTUJA PANDIT OPEN 31.66 81.00 69.83 APPEARING
227 273 MC25118038 MANASI DEORE OPEN 31.66 81.60 66.33 81.00
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228 274 MC25116976 RAMESH NARAYAN GHANGHAV OPEN 3.05 74.00 63.08 APPEARING

229 275 MC25125636 KUTAL PRAJWAL SHIVAJI OPEN 3.04 66.20 58.33 64.32

230 276 MC25122237 PATIL SANKET BALASAHEB OPEN 29.90 86.00 86.67 66.09

231 277 MC25121661 RUIKAR SAURABH DEVIDAS OPEN 29.90 60.60 83.33 APPEARING

232 278 MC25115777 PRADDUMN ANGAD DAPKE OPEN 29.90 58.60 78.15 65.50

233 280 MC25118345 SUMIT KANAUJIYA OPEN 29.90 51.00 61.20 70.89

234 281 MC25109691 LAVITA KIRAN CHAUDHARI OPEN 29.90 72.60 60.40 APPEARING

235 282 MC25114913 ROHIT CHANDRKANT SONAWANE OPEN 29.90 77.00 46.50 65.60

236 283 MC25127350 SANDHYA SHAMARAV GOLE OPEN 29.90 66.00 44.50 APPEARING
237 284 MC25113977 JADHAV KHUSHAL GANESHRAO OPEN 27.27 72.80 87.50 58.83

238 285 MC25100955 SHINDE KULDIP OPEN 27.27 61.40 78.17 72.83

239 289 MC25123438 KSHITIJA RANJEET BARI OPEN 27.27 63.40 69.06 APPEARING

240 291 MC25109931 RUTUJA HANUMANT MARKAD OPEN 27.27 79.20 60.83 APPEARING
241 293 MC25105506 TILEKAR SAHIL RAVIKANT OPEN 27.27 67.20 47.00 APPEARING

242 294 MC25120498 RACHISHKUMAR DILIPBHAI PATEL OPEN 25.48 59.33 61.33 70.00
243 296 MC25130827 BHUSHAN SOMNATH BOMBALE OPEN 25.48 72.60 55.83 56.00

244 297 MC25132285 PANMAND SURAJ SHIVAJI	 OPEN 23.10 66.17 62.67 APPEARING

245 298 MC25105472 KRUSHNA NAGORAO LONDHE OPEN 23.10 80.60 85.67 APPEARING

246 299 MC25128676 PRATIK SHALIGRAM BATHE OPEN 23.10 70.40 83.33 APPEARING

247 300 MC25108726 ASHISH NILESH PAWAR OPEN 23.10 64.80 71.17 APPEARING

248 301 MC25116852 VISHAL UDHAVRAO SAPATE OPEN 23.10 73.80 69.83 APPEARING

249 302 MC25131199 VAIBHAVI BASAVRAJ SOLAPURE OPEN 23.10 86.40 63.50 APPEARING

250 303 MC25132285 SURAJ SHIVAJI PANMAND OPEN 23.10 66.17 62.67 APPEARING
251 304 MC25124896 BHAVNA ANIL NAGLE OPEN 23.10 67.60 54.00 68.70

252 305 MC25121078 PRANAY MANOJ BHEDURKAR OPEN 23.10 59.60 52.17 55.60

253 306 MC25119741 SHINDE ANKITA OPEN 21.01 75.00 70.50 71.90

254 307 MC25130968 KHOLGADE SURAJ VIJAY OPEN 21.01 78.20 78.67 APPEARING

255 308 MC25107961 ASHWINI SUDHIR PANSARE OPEN 21.01 61.00 69.50 67.32

256 309 MC25106811 PATIL PANKAJ NARAYAN OPEN 21.01 62.40 66.17 APPEARING

257 310 MC25119614 AVINASH ANANT BODKHE OPEN 2.86 89.20 89.00 APPEARING

258 311 MC25118850 MAHAJAN MAHESHWARI SHAMKANT OPEN 19.15 87.20 89.83 70.30

259 312 MC25132509 VAISHNAVI VYANKAT MANE OPEN 19.15 75.20 83.17 73.78

260 313 MC25101454 PRIYANKA SAKHARAM CHOPADE OPEN 19.15 81.80 71.17 74.80
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261 314 MC25120516 SUSHANT KRISHNA SURVE OPEN 19.15 64.80 64.83 63.42

262 315 MC25129693 SAMIKSHA ASHUTOSH DUBEY OPEN 19.15 49.00 61.60 APPEARING

263 316 MC25101580 PRANAV DATTATRAYA JAGTAP OPEN 19.15 70.80 57.83 APPEARING

264 317 MC25118402 SHIVAM GAJANAN INGALE OPEN 16.98 69.20 87.33 APPEARING

265 319 MC25113660 PABITWAR SAKSHI ASHOK OPEN 16.97 75.00 82.33 71.83

266 320 MC25127458 PATIL MAMLESH VIJAY OPEN 15.60 78.20 80.17 72.38

267 323 MC25116095 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR AUTE OPEN 15.60 67.40 74.77 APPEARING

268 324 MC25117738 NIKHIL KAILAS PATIL OPEN 15.60 73.60 73.17 69.00
269 325 MC25123888 MALI ROHIT ANIL MALI OPEN 15.60 58.80 69.00 76.20
270 327 MC25130564 BALAJI SAHEBRAO PAWDE OPEN 15.60 59.20 59.00 67.64

271 328 MC25120628 YASH SUNIL CHAUDHARI OPEN 13.54 71.00 71.83 67.29

272 329 MC25127678 TEJASHREE BALIRAM MANE OPEN 13.54 84.60 61.69 67.37
273 331 MC25108274 DAKSHATA SAMBHAJI SHETAGE OPEN 13.54 82.60 48.00 85.20

274 332 MC25120278 TARALEKAR SUSHANT KRISHNA OPEN 12.48 81.40 56.50 65.20
275 333 MC25118516 UDGIRI APURVA NAGESH OPEN 10.52 70.20 84.50 69.51

276 334 MC25132586 ADITYA HARIBHAU BAGATE OPEN 10.52 78.40 75.67 APPEARING

277 335 MC25132054 JADHAV ROSHAN MACHHINDRA OPEN 10.52 78.60 74.33 APPEARING

278 336 MC25105805 ADITYA GANESH AGLAVE OPEN 10.52 79.00 70.50 71.28

279 338 MC25117748 VIRAJ VIJAY KAKADE OPEN 10.52 57.80 49.17 60.49

280 339 MC25131573 MOMIN ABBASH ISHAK OPEN 0.87 42.60 83.17 66.50


